

(Re	questor's Name	
Ad	dress)	
bA) (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Centilicate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Of	





FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 6/22/18

NAME: C3 REVENUE CYCLE SOLUTIONS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

attedie

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION of C3 Revenue Cycle Solutions, LLC

ARTICLE I: NAME

The name of the limited liability company is C3 Revenue Cycle Solutions, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II: ADDRESS

The street and mailing address of the principal office of the Company is 4011 West Vasconia Street, Tampa, FL 33629.

ARTICLE III: REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent of the Company are:

Paracorp Incorporated, 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor, Tallahassee, FL 32301

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in these Articles of Organization. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605 of the Florida Statutes.

(See attached Registered Agent Consent Form)

Paracorp Incorporated

ARTICLE IV: EFFECTIVE DATE AND TIME

The effective date and time of these Articles of Organization shall be the 21st day of June, 2018.

ARTICLE V: PURPOSE

The Company is being formed for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business for which a limited liability company may be organized under the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act.



ARTICLE VI: MANAGEMENT

The Company will be managed by a Board of Directors appointed by its members as provided in the Company's Operating Agreement and by officers appointed by its Board of Directors.

p-M. Shasteen, as authorized representative of the members 'nN

In accordance with Section 605.0203(1)(b) of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Florida Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in Section \$17.455 of the Florida Statutes.

A. Shasteen



STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 6/20/2018

ENTITY NAME: C3 Revenue Cycle Solutions, LLC

REGISTERED A GENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statutes

Loticia Herrora, Assistant Scoretary Paracorp Incorporated

ō 35 HV 25 NDF <u>"</u>[] r 5